Doc. No.IP50-OM00003-C
PRODUCT NAME
PNEUMATIC-PNEUMATIC POSITIONER
MODEL / Series / Product Number
IP5000 Type
IP5100 Type
- 2 -
 Contents

B
- 26 -
11. How to order
B
- 27 -
12. Attached Drawing
- 28 -
- 29 -
- 30 -
- 31 -
- 32 -
Revision history
B 8.11.2021 Change of Contents 6 and 7 etc.
C 24.5.2024 Change of Safety Instructions
Tel: + 81 3 5207 8249 Fax: +81 3 5298 5362
URL https://www.smcworld.com
 Note: Specifications are subject to change without prior notice and any obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
 © SMC Corporation All Rights Reserved